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2012
Einzelrangliste 

St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Bezirk R1 R2 Total

1 Baumann Sammy 1992 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 95 96 191

2 Kast Simon 1992 Oberbüren-Niederwil MSV Fürstenland 95 95 190

3 Breitenmoser Carmen 1992 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg 93 95 188

4 Schmid Thomas 1993 Wartau SV Werdenberg 95 93 188

5 Dutler Marina 1992 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg 93 94 187

6 Burri Benjamin 1992 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 95 90 185

7 Walser Emil 1993 Wittenbach SG St. Gallen 91 94 185

8 Kamber Sven 1992 Berneck SG Rheintal 95 89 184

9 Schlegel Stefan 1994 Wartau SV Werdenberg 92 91 183

10 von Däniken Pascal 1995 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 91 91 182

11 Klopotan Andelko 1993 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 93 88 181

12 Kühne Josua 1993 Taminatal SV Sargans 91 90 181

13 Widmayer Marc 1994 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg 87 94 181

14 Rohner Lukas 1992 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 87 93 180

15 Bärtsch Regina 1992 Wartau SV Werdenberg 89 91 180

16 Rüdisühli Philipp 1993 Oberbüren-Niederwil MSV Fürstenland 90 90 180

17 Schweizer Andreas 1993 Neckertal Sport Toggenburg 87 93 180

18 Schmid Christian 1992 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen 90 89 179

19 Blatter Jasmin 1994 Neckertal Sport Toggenburg 93 86 179

20 Peter Timothy 1995 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 91 88 179

21 Gemperle Mathias 1995 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 86 93 179

22 Meier Simon 1992 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg 90 88 178

23 Petter Manuel 1993 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 89 89 178

24 Forster Simon 1994 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 89 89 178

25 Bischof Manuela 1994 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 89 89 178

26 Rothenberger Simon 1995 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg 89 89 178

27 Vainio Marc 1993 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 88 89 177

28 Tschan Fabian 1994 Berneck SG Rheintal 89 88 177

29 Lenherr Daniel 1995 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg 88 89 177

30 Zogg Marco 1995 Neckertal Sport Toggenburg 92 85 177

31 Schrepfer Kevin 1993 Mols SG Sargans 82 93 175

32 Rutz Sereina 1993 Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer Obertoggenburg 84 91 175

33 Tschan Damian 1994 Berneck SG Rheintal 85 90 175

34 Kaiser Michael 1994 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg 84 91 175

35 Ammann Adrian 1993 Libingen MSV Toggenburg 84 90 174

36 Bühler Severin 1992 Mols SG Sargans 85 88 173

37 Dörig Andrea 1992 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg 80 93 173

38 Rutz Thomas 1995 Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer Obertoggenburg 89 84 173

39 Villiger Ivan 1992 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 82 90 172

40 Wettach Carina 1992 Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer Obertoggenburg 86 85 171
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2012
Einzelrangliste 

St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Bezirk R1 R2 Total

41 Ruckstuhl Patrik 1992 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 84 87 171

42 Laub Jvo 1993 Goldach SG St. Gallen 81 90 171

43 Gämperle Thomas 1994 Libingen MSV Toggenburg 87 84 171

44 Janutin Fabian 1992 Rapperswil Stadt See-Gaster 83 87 170

45 Stadler Ramon 1992 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg 80 90 170

46 Bissegger Joyana 1993 Wittenbach SG St. Gallen 84 86 170

47 Kohler Fabian 1993 Taminatal SV Sargans 86 83 169

48 Giger Silvan 1993 Gossau SG Sport St. Gallen 90 79 169

49 Straumann Angelina 1992 Rapperswil Stadt See-Gaster 82 85 167

50 Linver Chris 1993 Wartau SV Werdenberg 87 80 167

51 Linder Marianne 1995 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster 83 84 167

52 Kühne Benjamin 1995 Taminatal SV Sargans 81 86 167

53 Schmuckli Robin 1992 Oberbüren-Niederwil MSV Fürstenland 78 88 166

54 Bücheli Nicole 1993 Wittenbach SG St. Gallen 84 82 166

55 Bürgler Alois 1993 Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer Obertoggenburg 83 83 166

56 Baur Simon 1993 Berneck SG Rheintal 82 84 166

57 Waser Joel 1994 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg 88 78 166

58 Mannhart Joel 1995 Grabs SV Werdenberg 81 85 166

59 Brander Manuela 1993 Neckertal Sport Toggenburg 86 79 165

60 Nigg Bruno 1994 Grabs SV Werdenberg 87 78 165

61 Oberholzer Pascal 1995 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster 88 76 164

62 Thiessen Jessica 1992 Rapperswil Stadt See-Gaster 83 80 163

63 Krahl Tamino 1993 Mols SG Sargans 83 80 163

64 Okle Aurelian 1994 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 84 79 163

65 Enderlin Andreas 1993 Grabs SV Werdenberg 81 81 162

66 Büsser André 1994 Amden Mattstockschützen See-Gaster 77 85 162

67 Koller Matthias 1994 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen 76 86 162

68 Kuratli Jan 1995 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg 84 78 162

69 Wyss Sven 1995 Wittenbach SG St. Gallen 80 82 162

70 Joshua Drexel 1994 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen 77 84 161

71 Kuster Sabrina 1992 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 82 78 160

72 Lenherr Bianca 1994 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg 74 86 160

73 Gmür Kilian 1995 Amden Mattstockschützen See-Gaster 81 79 160

74 Kühne Michael 1992 Taminatal SV Sargans 74 85 159

75 Krieg Oliver 1995 Rapperswil Stadt See-Gaster 89 69 158

76 Rüdisüli Roger 1992 Amden Mattstockschützen See-Gaster 82 75 157

77 Zogg Mathias 1994 Grabs SV Werdenberg 82 75 157

78 Oehninger Marc 1992 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster 66 89 155

79 Aeppli Dominik 1992 Oberbüren-Niederwil MSV Fürstenland 74 78 152

80 Nick Wagner 1994 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen 68 84 152
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2012
Einzelrangliste 

St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Bezirk R1 R2 Total

81 Schmid Lukas 1995 Goldach SG St. Gallen 78 73 151

82 Rupp Martin 1995 Goldach SG St. Gallen 67 84 151

83 Hug Kevin 1992 Mols SG Sargans 71 78 149

84 Kläger Cornel 1995 Libingen MSV Toggenburg 75 74 149

85 Peterhans Angelo 1994 Goldach SG St. Gallen 65 77 142

86 Eicher Remo 1995 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster 75 66 141

87 Böni Beat 1993 Amden Mattstockschützen See-Gaster 73 67 140

88 Scherrer Andreas 1995 Libingen MSV Toggenburg 60 70 130
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2012St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

1 Gossau SG Sport 1 St. Gallen 731 Baumann Sammy 1992 95 96 191

Klopotan Andelko 1993 93 88 181

Rohner Lukas 1992 87 93 180

Gemperle Mathias 1995 86 93 179

Gruppentotale 361 370 731

2 Buchs-Räfis SG 1 Werdenberg 724 Dutler Marina 1992 93 94 187

Widmayer Marc 1994 87 94 181

Meier Simon 1992 90 88 178

Rothenberger Simon 1995 89 89 178

Gruppentotale 359 365 724

3 Wartau SV 1 Werdenberg 718 Schmid Thomas 1993 95 93 188

Schlegel Stefan 1994 92 91 183

Bärtsch Regina 1992 89 91 180

Linver Chris 1993 87 80 167

Gruppentotale 363 355 718

4 Wil Stadt 1 Fürstenland 717 von Däniken Pascal 1995 91 91 182

Peter Timothy 1995 91 88 179

Forster Simon 1994 89 89 178

Petter Manuel 1993 89 89 178

Gruppentotale 360 357 717

5 Gossau SG Sport 2 St. Gallen 703 Burri Benjamin 1992 95 90 185

Vainio Marc 1993 88 89 177

Villiger Ivan 1992 82 90 172

Giger Silvan 1993 90 79 169

Gruppentotale 355 348 703

6 Berneck SG 1 Rheintal 702 Kamber Sven 1992 95 89 184

Tschan Fabian 1994 89 88 177

Tschan Damian 1994 85 90 175

Baur Simon 1993 82 84 166

Gruppentotale 351 351 702

7 Neckertal Sport 1 Toggenburg 701 Schweizer Andreas 1993 87 93 180

Blatter Jasmin 1994 93 86 179

Zogg Marco 1995 92 85 177

Brander Manuela 1993 86 79 165

Gruppentotale 358 343 701

8 Wiesen MSV 1 Toggenburg 693 Breitenmoser Carmen 1992 93 95 188

Dörig Andrea 1992 80 93 173

Stadler Ramon 1992 80 90 170

Kuratli Jan 1995 84 78 162

Gruppentotale 337 356 693
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2012St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

9 Oberbüren-Niederwil MSV 1 Fürstenland 688 Kast Simon 1992 95 95 190

Rüdisühli Philipp 1993 90 90 180

Schmuckli Robin 1992 78 88 166

Aeppli Dominik 1992 74 78 152

Gruppentotale 337 351 688

10 Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer 1 Obertoggenburg 685 Rutz Sereina 1993 84 91 175

Rutz Thomas 1995 89 84 173

Wettach Carina 1992 86 85 171

Bürgler Alois 1993 83 83 166

Gruppentotale 342 343 685

11 Wittenbach SG 1 St. Gallen 683 Walser Emil 1993 91 94 185

Bissegger Joyana 1993 84 86 170

Bücheli Nicole 1993 84 82 166

Wyss Sven 1995 80 82 162

Gruppentotale 339 344 683

12 Gams SG Tell 1 Werdenberg 678 Lenherr Daniel 1995 88 89 177

Kaiser Michael 1994 84 91 175

Waser Joel 1994 88 78 166

Lenherr Bianca 1994 74 86 160

Gruppentotale 334 344 678

13 Taminatal SV 1 Sargans 676 Kühne Josua 1993 91 90 181

Kohler Fabian 1993 86 83 169

Kühne Benjamin 1995 81 86 167

Kühne Michael 1992 74 85 159

Gruppentotale 332 344 676

14 Wil Stadt 2 Fürstenland 672 Bischof Manuela 1994 89 89 178

Ruckstuhl Patrik 1992 84 87 171

Okle Aurelian 1994 84 79 163

Kuster Sabrina 1992 82 78 160

Gruppentotale 339 333 672

15 Mols SG 1 Sargans 660 Schrepfer Kevin 1993 82 93 175

Bühler Severin 1992 85 88 173

Krahl Tamino 1993 83 80 163

Hug Kevin 1992 71 78 149

Gruppentotale 321 339 660

16 Rapperswil Stadt 1 See-Gaster 658 Janutin Fabian 1992 83 87 170

Straumann Angelina 1992 82 85 167

Thiessen Jessica 1992 83 80 163

Krieg Oliver 1995 89 69 158

Gruppentotale 337 321 658
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2012St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

17 Eggersriet-Grub SV 1 St. Gallen 654 Schmid Christian 1992 90 89 179

Koller Matthias 1994 76 86 162

Joshua Drexel 1994 77 84 161

Nick Wagner 1994 68 84 152

Gruppentotale 311 343 654

18 Grabs SV 1 Werdenberg 650 Mannhart Joel 1995 81 85 166

Nigg Bruno 1994 87 78 165

Enderlin Andreas 1993 81 81 162

Zogg Mathias 1994 82 75 157

Gruppentotale 331 319 650

19 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 1 See-Gaster 627 Linder Marianne 1995 83 84 167

Oberholzer Pascal 1995 88 76 164

Oehninger Marc 1992 66 89 155

Eicher Remo 1995 75 66 141

Gruppentotale 312 315 627

20 Libingen MSV 1 Toggenburg 624 Ammann Adrian 1993 84 90 174

Gämperle Thomas 1994 87 84 171

Kläger Cornel 1995 75 74 149

Scherrer Andreas 1995 60 70 130

Gruppentotale 306 318 624

21 Amden Mattstockschützen 1 See-Gaster 619 Büsser André 1994 77 85 162

Gmür Kilian 1995 81 79 160

Rüdisüli Roger 1992 82 75 157

Böni Beat 1993 73 67 140

Gruppentotale 313 306 619

22 Goldach SG 1 St. Gallen 615 Laub Jvo 1993 81 90 171

Rupp Martin 1995 67 84 151

Schmid Lukas 1995 78 73 151

Peterhans Angelo 1994 65 77 142

Gruppentotale 291 324 615
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St. Galler Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2012
Einzelrangliste 

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Bezirk R1 R2 Total

1 Kaiser René 1997 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg 94 95 189

2 Flüeli Nicolas 1998 Zuzwil SV Fürstenland 91 91 182

3 Leuzinger Andreas 1998 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg 91 91 182

4 Breitenmoser Reto 1998 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg 87 95 182

5 Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg 93 87 180

6 Köppel Nicole 1998 Mols SG Sargans 90 89 179

7 Tobler Lukas 1996 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 89 89 178

8 Köppel Dominik 1999 Mols SG Sargans 84 92 176

9 Dietschi Cyrill 1996 Wartau SV Werdenberg 91 83 174

10 Wehrli Ramon 2000 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg 83 89 172

11 Schena Vanessa 1997 Mols SG Sargans 88 83 171

12 Hollenstein Damian 1997 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg 85 86 171

13 Schoch Roman 1997 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 85 86 171

14 Seiler Thomas 1997 Wil Stadt Fürstenland 84 85 169

15 Lenherr Christoph 1997 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg 86 83 169

16 Flüeli Robin 1999 Zuzwil SV Fürstenland 82 87 169

17 Kressig Flurin 1999 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg 83 84 167

18 Käppeli Moreno 1999 Zuzwil SV Fürstenland 82 85 167

19 Schöttli Sean 1997 Wartau SV Werdenberg 82 83 165

20 Aggeler Dominic 1996 Wartau SV Werdenberg 76 87 163

21 Breitenmoser Pascal 2001 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg 80 83 163

22 Wenk Sven 1996 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg 75 85 160

23 Bürge Andreas 1998 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg 74 86 160

24 Roduner Raphael 1998 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg 85 58 143
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St. Galler Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2012

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

1 Mols SG 1 Sargans 526 Köppel Nicole 1998 90 89 179

Köppel Dominik 1999 84 92 176

Schena Vanessa 1997 88 83 171

Gruppentotale 262 264 526

2 Bütschwil SG 1 Toggenburg 523 Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 93 87 180

Wehrli Ramon 2000 83 89 172

Hollenstein Damian 1997 85 86 171

Gruppentotale 261 262 523

3 Gams SG Tell 1 Werdenberg 518 Kaiser René 1997 94 95 189

Lenherr Christoph 1997 86 83 169

Wenk Sven 1996 75 85 160

Gruppentotale 255 263 518

4 Zuzwil SV 1 Fürstenland 518 Flüeli Nicolas 1998 91 91 182

Flüeli Robin 1999 82 87 169

Käppeli Moreno 1999 82 85 167

Gruppentotale 255 263 518

5 Wil Stadt 1 Fürstenland 518 Tobler Lukas 1996 89 89 178

Schoch Roman 1997 85 86 171

Seiler Thomas 1997 84 85 169

Gruppentotale 258 260 518

6 Wiesen MSV 1 Toggenburg 505 Breitenmoser Reto 1998 87 95 182

Breitenmoser Pascal 2001 80 83 163

Bürge Andreas 1998 74 86 160

Gruppentotale 241 264 505

7 Wartau SV 1 Werdenberg 502 Dietschi Cyrill 1996 91 83 174

Schöttli Sean 1997 82 83 165

Aggeler Dominic 1996 76 87 163

Gruppentotale 249 253 502

8 Buchs-Räfis SG 1 Werdenberg 492 Leuzinger Andreas 1998 91 91 182

Kressig Flurin 1999 83 84 167

Roduner Raphael 1998 85 58 143

Gruppentotale 259 233 492
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